VERDIEPING

GELIIKVLOERS

Terras

Slaapkamer 3

Slaapkamer 2

Nachthal

Slaapkamer 1
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Beide gevels aangrenzend

SLEUTEL-OP-DE-DEUR

WINDDICHTE RUWBOUW

Totale opperviakte
Prijs per m?

5,1m onder de kroonlijst

165.256 €
100.937 €”

133 m?
1.243 €*

Dakhelling: 35°




